Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Pune-43

Academic Year 2021-22
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (F.E.,S.E., T.E., .B.E.)
Part-A- Academics

Semester —1
Sr. No. Activity Date-Week-Month Day
| | Commencement of term for FE 03/01/2022 Monday
2 | FE induction program As per DTE notifications
3 | Assignment I (FE) Syllabus Unit I11 15 Marks 05/02/2022 Saturday
4 | Unit Test I (FE) Syllabus Unit 111 (30 Marks) (MCQ online) 07/02/2022-1 1/02/2022 Monday - Friday
s | Mid-Term submission (FE) 14/02/2022-16/02/2022 Monday - Wednesday
7 | SP.P.U-INSEM-Exam (FE) 21/02/2022-25/02/2022 Monday - Friday
8 | Assignment I1 (FE) Syllabus Unit VI 15 Marks 16/03/2022 Wednesday
9 | Unit Test II (FE) Syllabus Unit IV,V (30 Marks) 17/03/2022 — 21/03/2022 Thursday - Monday
10 | Mock OR/submission NA
11 | Conclusion of Teaching (FE) 21/03/2022 Monday
12 | S.P.P.U.- End Sem Examination (FE) 28/03/2022 — 05/04/2022 Monday - Tuesday
SE
‘ 1 | Date of commencement of term (SE) 20/08/2021 Friday
2 | Unit Test I (SE) Syllabus Unit 1,11 (30 Marks) 20/09/2021-24/09/2021 Mon. - Friday
3 | S.P.P.U-INSEM-Exam (SE) As per SPPU circular
4 | Assignment I (SE)Syllabus Unit II1 15 Marks 11/10/2021-16/10/2021 Monday - Saturday
5 | Mid-Term submission (SE) 25/1072021-30/10/2021 Mon. - Saturday
‘6 | Unit Test 1 (SE) Syllabus Unit IV.V (30 Marks) 15/11/2021-20/11/2021 Monday - Saturday
5 | Conclusion of Teaching (SE) 16/1272021 Thursday
g | Assignment IT (SE) Syllabus Unit VI 15 Marks 17/1272021-24/12/2021 Fri-Friday
g | Mock Practical/Oral, submission (SE) 17/122021-24/122021 Fri-Friday
10 | S.P.P,U.- End Sem Examination (SE) 08/03/2022 — 15/03/2022 Tuesday- Tuesday
TE-BE
1 | Date of commencement of term (TE BE) 05/07/2021 Monday
2 | Unit Test I (TE.BE) Syllabus Unit LIl (30 Marks) 23/08/2021- 28/08/2021 Mon. - Saturday
3 Assignment | (TE,BE)Syllabus Unit ITI 15 Marks 06/09/2021-11/09/2021 Monday -~ Saturday
4| Mid-Term submission (TE,BE) 20/0972021-24/09/2021 Mon. - Friday
5 | SP.P.U-INSEM-Exam (T.E. & BE,) 25/10/2021-29/10/2021 Mon. - Friday
6 | Unit Test I (TE,BE) Syllabus Unit IV,V (30 Marks) 08/11/2021-12/11/2021 Mon. - Friday
7 | Conclusion of Teaching (TE,BE) 30/1172021 Tuesday
8 | Mock Practical/Oral, submission (TE,BE) 01/12/2021-08/12/2021 Wednesday- Wed.
9 | Assignment [I (TE,BE) Syllabus Unit VI 15 Marks 01/12/2021-08/12/2021 Wednesday- Wed.
10 | Paculty and course feedback (SE to BE) 114042022 -16 /0472022 Monday - Saturday
16/12/2021 - 30/12/2021 Thursday- Thus.
17/0222022 - 25/02/2022 Thus. AFri.
03/01/2022 M

Prof,Dr, S. R, Patil
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Bharati Vidyapeeth’s College of Engineering for Women, Pune-43
Academic Year 2021-2022
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (F.E., S.E, T.E., .B.E.)

| and Student Chapter activities-All Dept.

Part-B- EVENT
Semester -1
Sr. No. Activity Date-Week-Month Day
1 Yoga day celebration 21/06/2021 Monday
2 NSS & SDO-Tree plantation 2™ Week of July Monday - Saturday
3 College Newsletter release 2" week of July Monday - Saturday
4 Mock Interviews of BE students by staff members 20/07/2021-25/07/2021 | Tuesday- Sunday
Employability Skill Development Training for BE students (T&P | 02/08/2021 -10/08/2021 | Monday -Tuesday
5| Department) 11/08/2021-21/08/2021 | Wed.-Saurday
6 ‘Webinar on “Your study abroad journey” (SPICES grant) 12/08/2021 Thursday
Webinar on Benefits and career opportunities with GATE
7 | spicES grant) PP 14/08/2021 Saturday
8 Independence Day 15/08/2021 Sunday
9 Sadbhavana Divas 20/08/2021 Friday
10 Online Chess competition (SPICES grant) 22/08/2021 Sunday
11 | Health Checkup (FE) NA
i. 12 Industry visits (by respective dept.) NA
13 | College Magazine release 3™ week of Novemnber | Monday - Saturday
14 Teacher’s day 05/09/2021 Sunday
15 Guest lecture For Teacher’s Day Celebration (SPICES grant) 06/09/2021 Monday
16 | Engineer’s day 15/09/2021 Wednesday
17 .:::tl)nsr_on How to prepare for Campus interviews” (SPICES 17/09/2021 Friday
18 Fs};?]&a;;;}:)ow to plan for start-up and legal & ethical steps” 28/09/2021 Tossday
19 | NSS week celebration - ggggf' L Friday - Saturday
© 20 | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 02/10/2021 Friday
21 gmo(r;: I\gglsam;l A journey of an entrepreneur : Local to 08/10/2021 Friday
» ﬁ;;;{n;;;;&;zﬁs and well-being for young generation 09/10/2021 Saturday
: : : : 13/09/2021 -
‘ 23 Employabili_ty Skill Developplent Training for TE students (T&P | 18/09/2021; Monday — Sat.
Department) (SPICES grant) 27/09/2021- 07/10/2021 | Mon. — Thurs.
24 | Entrepreneurship Development Cell activity 16/10/2021 Saturday
25 | Webinars on career opportunities and placement(SPICES grant) | 20/10/2021 Wednesday
- Webinars on Creating competitive culture for better placement and
26| ympct of social medi: on it::nsijips and Placcmcnt(gPICES ma |2 VA Ty
Webinars on effective use of Different Platform for Upskilling and Jol
27| Opponunities, Resume Writing Skills(SPICES gra'nt)ps BRI | 221102021 Friday
ks 28 National Unity Day 31/10/2021 Sunday
nd _29_ _:A'I.'Al. Academy sponsored 5 Days FDP on Machine Learning 08/11/2021- 12/11/2021 | Mon.-Fri.
{3 Sanvidhan Day 26/11/2021 Friday
3 ! AC,N.S.S., Art Circle ,T&P, R&D, MoU, Student Association g p i
_ very fortnight Suitable day
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's Colfege of Engineering for Women, Pune-43
Academic Year 2021.22

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (F.E.,SE, TE,.B.E)

Part-A- Academics
Semester 11
i Sr. No. Activity Date-Week-Month Day
1 | Commencement of term for FE 110472022 Monday
2| Unit Test 1 (FE) Syllabus Unit 1,11 (30 Marks) 02/05/2022 - 07/05/2022 Monday - Saturday
3 | SPP.U-INSEM-Exam (FE) As per SPPU circular .
4 | Mid-Term submission (FE) 18/05/2022 — 19/05/2022 Wed. - Thursday |
5 | Assignment I (FE) Syllabus Unit I1T 15 Marks 21/052022 Saturday
6 | Unit Test I (FE) Syllabus Unit IV,V (30 Marks) 30/05/2022 — 04/06/2022 Monday - Saturday
7 | Assignment Il (FE) Syllabus Unit VI 15 Marks 09/06/2022 Thursday
8 | Conclusion of Teaching (FE) 11/06/2022 Saturday |
9 | Mock OR/submission 13/0672022 - 15/06/2022 Monday - Wednesday |
10 | S.P.P.U.- End Sem Examination (FE) As per SPPU circular '
SE
1| Date of commencement of term 02/0272022 Wednesday
2 | Unit Test 1 Syllabus Unit LI (30 Marks) 04/04/2022- 07/04/2022 Mon. - Thursday
Q 3 Amsnmnm 1 Syllabus Unit I11 15 Marks 11/04/2022 - 16/04/2022 Monday - Saturday
4 | SP.P.U.-INSEM-Exam 18/04/2022 - 22/04/2022 Monday - Friday
5 | Mid-Term submission 25/0472022 - 30/04/2022 Mon. - Saturday
6 | Unit Test I Syllabus Unit IV,V (30 Marks) 02/05/2022 - 07/05/2022 Monday - Saturday
7 | Assignment I Syllabus Unit VI 15 Marks 09/05/2022 - 14/0572022 Monday - Saturday
. 8 | Mock Practical/Oral, submission 09/05/2022 - 14/05/2022 Monday - Saturday
i 9 | Conclusion of Teaching 15/05/2022 Sunday
5 ] TE-BE 5
| 1 | Date of commencement of term 03/012022 Monday i
2 | Internship for TE students 05/01/2022 - 04/02/2022 Wed. — Fri.
3 | UnitTestl Syllabus Unit LIl (30 Marks) 04/04/2022- 06/04/2022 Mon. - Wednesday
| 4 | Assignment I oral, Syllabus Unit 11 (15 Marks) 11/04722022 - 16/04/2022 Monday - 3aturda\
1. 5 | Mid-Term submission 11/0472022 - 16/04/2022 Mon. - Saturday
.1 a _ 52 | Faculty and course feedback (Sem I &I1) 11/0422022 - 16 /042022 Mon. - Saturday
E : R ISR 18/0472022 - 22/04/2022 Mon. - Friday
i Mslgnmﬂﬂﬂma],Syllahus Unit Vi 15Mnkx mr’ e :
: ——t - 27/05/2022 Mon. - Wednesday
. 3 Uﬂil'!‘éfll_ﬂs?ﬁlbllsUmlWV(BUMarks} 28/04/2022 - 30/0472022 -
| 9 | Conclusion of Teaching TE, BE 26/0472022, 30/042022 Tossday, Sat
12 SP.P .U. Practical /Oral examination (SE, TE,BE) As per SPPU circular
13| SP.P.U.- End Sem Examination (SE,TE,BE) As per SPPU circular
 Student Satisfaction Survey 30/052022 Saturday
I Aﬂnﬂw MWIBEL [Employer's Feedback 11/06/2022 Kot
As per SPPU circular /
Pro R. Patil
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